
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,114,450

8,946,150

1,846,000

6,567,000

16,509,100

5,241,250

13,496,350

8,874,750

8,675,000

14,690,950

2,949,500

12,781,200

6,825,000

14,748,900

8,712,000

14,507,100

6,684,000

2,898,000

5,468,000

11,128,900

4,845,500

9,350,000

7,227,250

6,056,350

9,993,650

5,094,400

寄付金納入明細表

1,809,132

17,283,452

575,989

6,014,195

18,901,995

9,487,723

17,959,492

18,271,649

4,005,600

27,908,950

3,712,250

12,409,550

7,187,693

21,198,417

16,970,852

23,452,000

9,503,040

1,300,000

4,882,440

26,478,135

27,384,600

29,913,785

6,557,500

4,126,778

23,148,450

10,469,849

特別寄付金 合計

智頭

倉吉

倉吉中央

倉吉東

鳥取

鳥取中央

鳥取北

鳥取西

境港

米子

米子中央

米子東

米子南

松江

松江東

松江南

松江しんじ湖

隠岐西郷

平田

出雲

出雲中央

出雲南

大社

江津

浜田

益田

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

3,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

18,000

0

0

110,000

183,000

95,000

120,000

130,000

122,500

0

0

0

217,000

162,500

132,500

170,000

127,500

44,000

0

130,000

107,500

330,000

132,500

90,000

140,000

100,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

245,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

10,000

0

0

普通

18,000

100,000

0

110,000

183,000

95,000

120,000

130,000

367,500

0

0

0

217,000

162,500

132,500

170,000

127,500

44,000

0

130,000

107,500

430,000

132,500

100,000

140,000

100,000

5,923,582

26,229,602

2,421,989

12,581,195

35,411,095

14,728,973

31,455,842

27,146,399

12,680,600

42,599,900

6,661,750

25,190,750

14,012,693

35,947,317

25,682,852

37,959,100

16,187,040

4,198,000

10,350,440

37,607,035

32,230,100

39,263,785

13,784,750

10,183,128

33,142,100

15,564,249
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,473,500

5,340,250

7,291,850

11,280,850

7,342,500

4,846,000

6,958,000

5,046,000

6,454,000

6,709,150

9,164,450

5,435,000

18,462,100

1,420,100

5,379,500

15,656,450

4,735,000

6,088,000

5,097,900

5,665,350

13,744,150

3,358,500

6,959,500

1,024,000

8,245,250

19,884,650

寄付金納入明細表

4,645,626

7,994,126

10,501,000

15,142,687

10,287,064

5,810,000

12,885,000

11,628,472

7,962,066

5,016,000

24,075,500

11,601,000

40,470,307

2,133,000

14,411,862

54,391,552

15,365,240

10,936,787

10,541,383

9,468,502

21,067,612

7,149,656

14,370,348

275,618

17,648,187

22,600,339

特別寄付金 合計

益田西

大田

井原

笠岡

笠岡東

新見

総社

総社吉備路

高梁

玉島

児島

児島東

倉敷

倉敷中央

倉敷東

倉敷南

倉敷水島

倉敷瀬戸内

真庭

美作

津山

津山中央

津山西

赤磐

備前

岡山

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

5,000

5,000

115,000

247,500

105,000

138,000

126,000

63,000

72,500

80,000

0

72,500

62,500

40,000

328,000

42,500

0

183,000

60,000

92,500

175,000

58,000

207,500

65,000

77,500

0

0

275,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

300,000

10,000

300,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

115,000

247,500

105,000

238,000

126,000

63,000

72,500

80,000

100,000

72,500

62,500

40,000

328,000

42,500

0

483,000

70,000

392,500

175,000

58,000

207,500

65,000

77,500

0

0

275,000

9,119,126

13,334,376

17,792,850

26,423,537

17,629,564

10,656,000

19,843,000

16,674,472

14,416,066

11,725,150

33,239,950

17,036,000

58,932,407

3,553,100

19,791,362

70,048,002

20,100,240

17,024,787

15,639,283

15,133,852

34,811,762

10,508,156

21,329,848

1,299,618

25,893,437

42,484,989
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

17,028,100

5,817,000

6,914,000

4,592,500

7,280,000

12,029,850

32,410,800

7,490,350

6,940,250

4,446,000

3,582,500

5,817,000

16,451,700

14,145,700

0

559,238,500

寄付金納入明細表

41,300,865

11,685,110

18,437,037

7,468,084

22,439,485

19,764,400

78,279,580

11,929,528

24,540,556

8,470,000

9,664,346

10,571,841

17,080,400

41,348,563

1,515,281

1,043,787,526

特別寄付金 合計

岡山東

岡山北西

岡山後楽園

岡山旭川

岡山中央

岡山北

岡山南

玉野

岡山備南

岡山城

岡山岡南

岡山丸の内

岡山西

岡山西南

2690その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

0

285,000

132,500

135,000

125,000

170,000

0

474,000

87,500

75,000

66,000

65,000

120,000

140,000

140,000

0

7,363,000

280,000

0

0

0

340,000

0

500,000

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

2,395,000

普通

565,000

132,500

135,000

125,000

510,000

0

974,000

87,500

75,000

66,000

75,000

120,000

140,000

140,000

0

9,758,000

58,328,965

17,502,110

25,351,037

12,060,584

29,719,485

31,794,250

110,690,380

19,419,878

31,480,806

12,916,000

13,246,846

16,388,841

33,532,100

55,494,263

1,515,281

1,603,026,026
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